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ANNUAL OPERATING BUDGET››

Operating Budget Total = $67.5 M
Grant Clearing = $9 M

Net Expenses = $58.5 

* mostly for parking (revenue goes back to general fund)
**  mostly sewer service fees, also LAD

$20 M $15.5 M $9.5 M $2 M $951 K$19.5 M

New Emergency Response SectionNew Bike/Ped Operating Budget



2-YR CAPITAL BUDGET››

$96.7 M $30 M $13.5 M $8 M $400 K

Capital Budget Total = $149 M
Measure KK (I- Bond) = 65%

Paving Program = $75 M

Complete St Capital 
Program = $12 M



$886 K $886 K $886 K $978 K $978 K $978 K $978 K

$13 M $12 M $8.9 M $8 M $8.8 M $ 9 M $ 11 M
$2.5 M

$6.8 M
$7 M

$11.6 M $14 M $22.5 M $23 M
$24.8 M

$24.4 M
$25.6 M

$10 M

$15 M

$35.7 M
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LOCAL STREETS & ROADS FUNDING››



$8M

$9M

$25M

$2M

Major Streets Local Streets

5 Year Plan 
Per Year 
(2014)

3 Year Plan 
Per 
Year (2019)

$11M/year

$33M/year

OLD VS. NEW PAVING PLAN››
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STREETS CONDITIONS & EQUITY››
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BIKE PLAN IMPLEMENTATION››



GRANT HISTORY FOR TRANSPORTATION PROJECTS››

$20.5 M

$3.3 M

$25.2 M
$15 M

$30.4 M

$9.5 M

$1.3 M
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ACTIVE TRANSPORTATION PROGRAM

AFFORDABLE HOUSING & SUSTAINABLE 
COMMUNITIES PROGRAM

HIGHWAY SAFETY IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM

ALAMEDA CTC CIP
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Thank you!


